

## SABAH SWIFTLET HOUSE & BIRD'S NEST INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION (0706-09-SBH)

Lot 1, 1st Floor, Block A, Damai Point Commercial Centre, P.O.Box 20559, 88762 Luyang, Kota Kinabalu, Sabah Malaysia Tel : 088-259169 Fax : 088-269553 Email : sabahswifin@gmail.com

## **BIRD NEST CLEANING COURSE**

An Opportunities and Trend in Bird Nest Cleaning course organized by Sabah Swiftlet House & Bird's Nest Industry Association (SWIFIN) jointly organized with the Goldhill Walet Experts & Goldhill Birdnest Centre will be held as follow:

- Venue : Kota Kinabalu Chinese Chamber Of Commerce or Borneo (Sabah) Bird's Nest Processing Centre ( will be determined and announced )
- Date : 26 November 2011, Satuday (09.30am 5.00pm)
- Date : 27 November 2011, Sunday (09.30pm 1.00pm)

The registration deadline is **21 November 2011** and Interested participant may contact with us at the Sabah Swiftlet House & Bird's Nest Industry Association or; Mrs. Li (016-5843685) Mr. Gerald (017-8280882)

Course & Fee:

<b>Registration Before Deadline:</b>		Registration After Deadline/ Walk-in :	
SWIFIN member	: RM1,200.00	SWIFIN member	: RM1,500.00
Non SWIFIN member	: RM1,500.00	Non SWIFIN member	: RM1,800.00

For more information please visit http://www.swifin.com.my/web.

In Collaboration with:



## PRE-REGISTRATION FORM

Name as I/C for certificates	:		
Designation	:		
Organization	:		
City	:		
State	:		
Country	:		
Postcode	:		
Telephone	:		
Email	:		
Fax	:		
I would like to participate in BIRD NEST CLEANING COURSE			
COURSE Member (RM1,200.00) Non-Member (RM1,500.00) Member (RM1,500.00) Non-Member (RM1,800.00)			
	Signature :		
	Date :		
I enclosed a cheque / local order (No:) of RM for participation in SWIFTLET RANCHING CONFERENCE			
Bank : Alliance Bank Account Name : Sabah Swiftlet House & Birds' Nest Industry Association (SWIFIN)			
Account Number: 100930010779203			
Please return complete pre-registration form together with payment receipt and fax or email to:			
Lot 1, 1st Floor,Block A, Damai Point Commercial Centre, 88300 Kota Kinabalu, Sabah, Malaysia P.O.Box 20559,88762 Luyang,Kota Kinabalu, Sabah, Malaysia.			

Telephone : +6088-259169 or +6088-269169 Fax : +6088-269553 Email : <u>sabahswifin@gmail.com</u>